
RESULTS
Final 2nd Half

TAKASAKI Arena

Rank Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

1 Gazprom RUS 19.250 (1) 47.100 (1) 61.250 (2) 66.050 (1) 58.250 (1) 251.900
Sofia AGAFONOVA J 19.250 14.700 20.050 18.600 72.600 (3)
Arina AVERINA S 23.400 23.150 22.400 19.000 87.950 (2)
Dina  AVERINA S 23.700 23.400 23.600 20.650 91.350 (1)

2 Deriugina School UKR 18.600 (3) 44.200 (2) 61.600 (1) 60.500 (4) 55.700 (4) 240.600
Nikol KRASIUK J 18.600 19.200 19.800 16.700 74.300 (2)
Vlada NIKOLCHENKO S 22.900 22.000 19.350 20.550 84.800 (3)
Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO S 21.300 20.400 21.350 18.450 81.500 (6)

3 Dynamo BLR 18.600 (3) 42.200 (3) 58.600 (5) 61.800 (2) 56.200 (3) 237.400
Darya TKATCHEVA J 18.600 18.100 19.000 16.400 72.100 (4)
Katsiaryna HALKINA S 21.100 20.800 21.850 20.200 83.950 (4)
Alina  HARNASKO S 21.100 19.700 20.950 19.600 81.350 (8)

4 ITA 18.800 (2) 40.600 (4) 61.200 (3) 61.250 (3) 54.250 (5) 236.100
Sofia  RAFFAELI J 18.800 19.750 20.750 20.200 79.500 (1)
Milena BALDASSARRI S 21.300 21.400 21.050 18.300 82.050 (5)
Talisa TORRETTI S 19.300 20.050 19.450 15.750 74.550 (12)

5 Maccabi Tel Aviv ISR 16.550 (7) 40.500 (6) 59.250 (4) 58.600 (5) 57.050 (2) 231.950
Daria ATAMANOV J 16.550 19.000 18.300 17.900 71.750 (5)
Nicol VORONKOV S 19.700 19.200 20.100 19.700 78.700 (9)
Yuliana TELEGINA S 20.800 21.050 20.200 19.450 81.500 (6)

6 MTK Budapest HUN 16.850 (6) 38.050 (8) 54.700 (7) 57.450 (6) 47.100 (8) 214.150
Evelin viktoria KOCSIS J 16.850 17.050 19.300 16.450 69.650 (6)
Fanni PIGNICZKI S 19.950 19.150 18.650 16.900 74.650 (11)
Anna JUHASZ S 18.100 18.500 19.500 13.750 69.850 (16)

7 ANGEL RG KAGAWANITTU JPN 17.250 (5) 40.600 (4) 52.550 (8) 50.250 (8) 52.850 (6) 213.500
Mirano KITA J 17.250 17.700 16.800 17.200 68.950 (7)
Sumire KITA S 20.900 16.100 17.200 19.550 73.750 (13)
Hanako SAKURAI S 19.700 18.750 16.250 16.100 70.800 (15)

8 NSR/R-ART USA 14.950 (8) 39.250 (7) 54.800 (6) 55.150 (7) 48.850 (7) 213.000
Victoria KOBELEV J 14.950 16.500 16.500 15.500 63.450 (8)
Laura ZENG S 20.100 20.600 19.650 17.600 77.950 (10)
Lili  MIZUNO S 19.150 17.700 19.000 15.750 71.600 (14)

Print Date: Sun 27 Oct 2019  Print Time: 16:49 Page: 1/ 1

FABER GINNASTICA FABRIANO

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１９

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TAKASAKI



RESULTS
Senior - Final 2nd Half

TAKASAKI Arena

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 Dina  AVERINA Gazprom RUS 23.700 (1) 23.400 (1) 23.600 (1) 20.650 (1) 91.350
2 Arina AVERINA Gazprom RUS 23.400 (2) 23.150 (2) 22.400 (2) 19.000 (8) 87.950
3 Vlada NIKOLCHENKO Deriugina School UKR 22.900 (3) 22.000 (3) 19.350 (13) 20.550 (2) 84.800
4 Katsiaryna HALKINA Dynamo BLR 21.100 (6) 20.800 (7) 21.850 (3) 20.200 (3) 83.950
5 Milena BALDASSARRI ITA 21.300 (4) 21.400 (4) 21.050 (6) 18.300 (10) 82.050
6 Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO Deriugina School UKR 21.300 (4) 20.400 (9) 21.350 (4) 18.450 (9) 81.500
6 Yuliana TELEGINA Maccabi Tel Aviv ISR 20.800 (9) 21.050 (6) 20.200 (8) 19.450 (7) 81.500
8 Alina  HARNASKO Dynamo BLR 21.100 (6) 19.700 (11) 20.950 (7) 19.600 (5) 81.350
9 Nicol VORONKOV Maccabi Tel Aviv ISR 19.700 (12) 19.200 (12) 20.100 (9) 19.700 (4) 78.700

10 Laura ZENG NSR/R-ART USA 20.100 (10) 20.600 (8) 19.650 (10) 17.600 (11) 77.950
11 Chisaki OIWA AEON JPN 18.850 (16) 21.400 (4) 21.350 (4) 16.050 (14) 77.650
12 Fanni PIGNICZKI MTK Budapest HUN 19.950 (11) 19.150 (13) 18.650 (15) 16.900 (12) 74.650
13 Talisa TORRETTI ITA 19.300 (14) 20.050 (10) 19.450 (12) 15.750 (15) 74.550
14 Sumire KITA ANGEL RG KAGAWANITTU JPN 20.900 (8) 16.100 (17) 17.200 (16) 19.550 (6) 73.750
15 Lili  MIZUNO NSR/R-ART USA 19.150 (15) 17.700 (16) 19.000 (14) 15.750 (15) 71.600
16 Hanako SAKURAI ANGEL RG KAGAWANITTU JPN 19.700 (12) 18.750 (14) 16.250 (17) 16.100 (13) 70.800
17 Anna JUHASZ MTK Budapest HUN 18.100 (17) 18.500 (15) 19.500 (11) 13.750 (17) 69.850
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RESULTS
Junior - Final 2nd Half

TAKASAKI Arena

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 Sofia  RAFFAELI ITA 18.800 (2) 19.750 (1) 20.750 (1) 20.200 (1) 79.500
2 Nikol KRASIUK Deriugina School UKR 18.600 (3) 19.200 (2) 19.800 (3) 16.700 (5) 74.300
3 Sofia AGAFONOVA Gazprom RUS 19.250 (1) 14.700 (8) 20.050 (2) 18.600 (2) 72.600
4 Darya TKATCHEVA Dynamo BLR 18.600 (3) 18.100 (4) 19.000 (5) 16.400 (7) 72.100
5 Daria ATAMANOV Maccabi Tel Aviv ISR 16.550 (7) 19.000 (3) 18.300 (6) 17.900 (3) 71.750
6 Evelin viktoria KOCSIS MTK Budapest HUN 16.850 (6) 17.050 (6) 19.300 (4) 16.450 (6) 69.650
7 Mirano KITA ANGEL RG KAGAWANITTU JPN 17.250 (5) 17.700 (5) 16.800 (7) 17.200 (4) 68.950
8 Victoria KOBELEV NSR/R-ART USA 14.950 (8) 16.500 (7) 16.500 (8) 15.500 (8) 63.450
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